

(614) 596-5211

NEWS RELEASE

April 28, 2023 FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Kristy Yonyon Marketing Communications Manager <u>comments@airstreamclub.org</u>

AIRSTREAM CLUB INTERNATIONAL RALLY SELLS OUT IN RECORD TIME, ANNOUNCES 2025 EVENT IN YORK, PA

The 68th Annual Airstream Club International Rally will be held at the 87-acre York Expo Center, August 23 – 28, 2025, with a potential for 1200 campsites with connection to power/water and additional options for boondocking.

JACKSON CENTER, Ohio--The Airstream Club International Rally officially sold out in just six

months for 2023, making it one of the fastest-selling rallies in the history of the organization. As

a result of this overwhelming demand, the Airstream Club is pleased to announce its 2025

International Rally will be held in York, PA at the York Expo Center.

Airstream enthusiasts from around the world have been eagerly anticipating the announcement of the 2025 rally location and the Airstream Club is proud to reveal that York, PA has been chosen as the host city for the event. The rally will take place August 23-28, 2025 and is expected to draw members from the U.S., Canada and possibly a few European Airstreamers.



(614) 596-5211

"We are thrilled to be hosting the largest rally we've held in the past twenty years this June in Rock Springs, Wyoming," said Eric McHenry, International President of the Airstream Club. "It's a testament to our members' enjoyment of travel and fun. Our club is a source of friendships and discovering new places, and our International Rally is an incredible event that members can look forward to for years to come."

The Airstream Club International Rally is an annual event that brings together Airstream enthusiasts from all over the world. The event features seminars, tours, entertainment, a Vintage Airstream parade and more and is a great opportunity for Airstream owners to meet and connect with other enthusiasts of the iconic Airstream brand.

"We're excited to be bringing the Airstream Club International Rally to York, PA in 2025," said Lori Plummer, Corporate Manager at the Airstream Club. "Our team is already hard at work planning the event and we can't wait to share all of the amazing activities and experiences that we have in store for our members."

-###-



(614) 596-5211

ABOUT AIRSTREAM CLUB INTERNATIONAL:

Airstream Club International (ACI) is a non-profit organization with headquarters in Jackson Center, Ohio. The Club originated when Wally Byam, the inventor of the Airstream, first led a group of travel trailers from Texas to Nicaragua in 1951, followed by subsequent caravans that encouraged people to get out and use their travel trailers.

In doing so, Wally inspired travel enthusiasts to see and enjoy the world, encouraging cross-cultural encounters, all the while using these environments to test the travel trailers he manufactured. On a caravan to Eastern Canada in 1955, the Wally Byam Caravan Club International (WBCCI) was formed.

The Club was later rebranded as the Wally Byam Airstream Club and is currently doing business as Airstream Club International (ACI). Today, ACI holds hundreds of local club and region rallies as well as dozens of local, regional and national caravans. These events provide club members with many opportunities to carry on the tradition of discovering fun, philanthropy, camaraderie and adventure together while travelling in their Airstreams. The ACI Annual Rally is the club's largest annual gathering. To learn more, visit <u>www.airstreamclub.org</u> and follow ACI on social media @airstreamclub.

###



(614) 596-5211

Pictured below, L-R: Airstream Club International Corporate Manager, Lori Plummer, sits down with Jenna Koslosky, Director of Business Development, to sign the contract for the 2025 International Rally.



Pictured below, L-R: York Expo Center Director of Business Development, Jenna Koslosky; Airstream Club International Corporate Manager, Lori Plummer

